Agenda Rehearsal 14 February 2012
Chair: ?

The chair keeps us to time, and moves the agenda along.  When they’re speaking, we all belt up.  Chair also produces notes at the end of the meeting for circulation and upload to website.
Attendees: SA, JB, SE, AL, KM, MM, RM, LS, MS, SS, WT

Apologies: JL

	
	Song
	Start
	Finish
	Time
	Leader

	1
	Warmup
	1900
	1910
	10
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Bulgarian Fox Song 
	19:10
	19:25
	10
	WT

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Milky Way
	19:25 
	19:45
	20
	Taberners

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	You’re the One
	19:45
	20:15
	30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Break
	20:15
	20:25
	10
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Kakilambe
	20:25
	20:55
	15
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Mravalzhamier
	20:55
	21:00
	5
	WT/LM

	
	
	
	
	
	

	8 
	Ide Were
	21:00
	21:10
	10
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	AOB
	
	
	
	

	
	Matt’s notes of last rehearsal

Richard Henry
	
	
	
	MM


